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3/8/2566 |lurihwmumsiu RV-00556/66 2,323.00 7,896,140.72
4/8/2566 | lurimmums¥u RV-00558/66 8,717.00 7,904,857.72
7/812566 | lurhumosmsdy RV-00562/66 5,732.00 7.910.589.72_
| 8/8/2566 | luriuTomaiu RV-00564/66 55,732.00 7,966,321.72|
9/8/2566 |lurimumomiiu RV-00566/66 5,198.00 7.971,519.72
! 10/8/2566 |lurihusomaiu RV-00569/66 8,880.00 7,980,399.72
' 15/8/2566 |lurimsiunsiu RV-00579/66 3,867.00 7,984,266.72
E 16/8/2566 |lurusomaiu RV-00581/66 25,003.00 8,009,269.72
17/8/2566 |luriunomsiu RV-00583/66 4,346.13 8,013,615.85
18/8/2566 | lurumumaiy RV-00585/66 1,298.00 8,014,913.85
| 21/8/2566 Turhumomssy RV-00589/66 23,978.00 8,038,891.85
| 22/8/2566 lurhussns¥u RV-00591/66 220.00 8,039,111.85
23/8/2566 | luruswnisiu RV-00593/66 2,630.00 8,041,741.85
24/8/2566 |lurumomaiu RV-00585/66 2,310.00 8,044,051 .85-'
25/8/2566 |lusmsumaiu RV-00597/66 3,972.00 8,048,023.85
I 30/8/2566 | lurumwmaiu RV-00605/66 4,038.00 8,052,061.85
M 0.00 158,244.13




